
* Hillsbo,oogh Coooly SheriWs Offi� 
P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 
-

Automotive Filters 
-

Initial Term: One (1) year 

Optional Renewals: One ( 1) Annual 

Opened: 9-14-2015 

Awarded: 10-8-2015 

Expires: 10-7-2016 

1st Renewal expires: 

- - -

--

-

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD 

Vehicle Make & Model 

Part Name 

FORD CROWN VICTORIA 

Air Filter 

Oil Filter 

Fuel Filter 

Transmission Filter 

FORD FOCUS 

Air Filter 

Oil Filter 

Fuel Filter 

Transmission Filter 

--

- -

- --

2007-2011 

26134 

$1.97 

21372MP 

$1.19 

23595 

$2.00 

1-9751

$9.66 

2009-2011 

29017 

$6.75 

2134MP 

$1.19 

23595 
- --

$2.00 

1-8598 
-

$12.10 

- - -

Napa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Pete Duffy 

PH: 813-247-2141 

- -

--

-

---- - -

FX: 813-248-3092 
-- - -

Cell: 813-368-6051 

pduffy20thst@gmail.com 

Pete Duffy@napasalesteam.com 

- -- -

NA NA NA NA 

---

NA NA NA NA 

NA NA NA NA 

-

NA NA NA NA 

2012 2013-2015 

29017 29017 
--

$6.75 $6.75 NA NA 

21348 21348 

$1.19 $1.19 NA NA 

23595 
-

$2.00 NA NA NA 

NA NA NA NA 

BID TABULATION 

-

-

- - --

-

The Parts House 
-

9828 Currie Davis 

____ Tampa, FL 33619 

Arlene Carlisle 

- Vicki Wegmon

PH: 813-651-1447

FX: 813-651-1425

---

-

- -

acarlisle@thepartshouse.com 

vwegmon@thepartshouse.com 

---

- -

-

---- --

---

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2007-2011 

AF1032A 
f---- - -

$2.32 NA NA 

PH820 
- -

$1.37 NA NA 

G6593 
-<---

$2.23 NA NA 

B247 

$15.66 NA NA 

2009-2011 2012 2013-2015 

AF1890 AF6149 AF6149 -

$5.35 $8.14 $8.14 

PH2835 PH2835 PH2835 

$1.28 $1.28 $1.28 

G1036 G1036 -- ----

$2.99 NA $2.99 

B189 B189 -

$12.84 $12.84 NA 
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--

NA 

NA 

- -

NA 

NA 

-

NA 

NA 

- �

NA 

NA 

2007 

46134 _ 

$4.96 

51372 

$3.73 

33595 

$6.27 

58955 
--

$11.64 

2009-2011 

49890 

$10.74 

51348 

$3.45 

33424 

$9.89 

58617 

$16.96 

---

- -

Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024

O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. 
--

dba O'Reilly Auto Parts 

233 S. Patterson 

Springfield, MO 65802 
--

2008 

46814 
-

$10.22 

51372 

$3.73 

33595 

$6.27 

58955 

$11.64 

2012 

49017 
� 

$10.46 

51348 

$3.45 

NA 

NA 

Chris George 

Vanessa Creech 

PH: 417-829-5879 
-

FX: 800-925-0899 

probids@oreillyauto.com 

2009-2011 

46814 
-

$10.22 

51348 

$3.45 

33595 

$6.27 

58955 
--

$11.64 

2013 

49017 

$10.46 

51348 

$3.45 

33424 -- --

$9.89 

NA 

� 
--

NA 

NA 

NA 

- -

NA 

2014-2015 

49017 

$10.46 

51348 

$3.45 

NA 

58617 

$16.96 

- - -

-

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

NA NA 

--

-

-

-



Hillsborough County Sheriff's Office 
P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 
-- -

Automotive Filters 

Initial Term: One (1) year 

Optional Renewals: One (1) Annual 
-

Opened: 9-14-2015 
- ---- -

Awarded: 10-8-2015
--

Expires: 10-7-2016

1st Renewal expires: 
-

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD

Vehicle Make & Model 
Part Name 

FORD TAURUS 2007 

22385 

Air Filter $2.84 

21348MP 

Oil Filter $4.19 

23097 
--

Fuel Filter $3.65 

1-9742

Transmission Filter $11.52 

FORD F250 TRUCK 4X4 2007 

26804 

Air Filter $4.96 

21372MP 

Oil Filter $1.19 

23243 

Fuel Filter $2.15 

1-9739 

Transmission Filter $13.04 

-

Napa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Pete Duffy 

PH: 813-247-2141 

FX: 813-248-3092 

Cell: 813-368-6051 

pduffI'20thst@g mail. com 

Pete Duffy@napasalesteam.com 

2009 2010-2013 2014-2015 

26935 26935 26935 

$3.80 $3.80 $3.80 

27502MP 27502MP 2750MP 

$2.01 $2.01 $2.01 

NA NA NA 

1-5564 1-5564
--

$16.25 $16.25 NA 

2008 2009-2011 2012-2015 

29883 29883 29883 

$5.05 $5.05 $5.05 

21372MP 21372MP 21372MP 

$1.19 $1.19 $1.19 

23243 23243 
- --- --t-- � 

$2.15 $2.15 NA 

1-9790 1-9790 1-9790 

$19.42 $19.42 $19.42 

----

-

-

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

-

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

BID TABULATION 

The Parts House 

9828 Currie Davis 

-

Tampa, FL 33619 

Arlene Carlisle 

Vicki Wegmon 

PH: 813-651-1447 --

FX: 813-651-1425 

acarlisle@thepartshouse.com 

vweomon(@.theoartshouse.com 

- - ---

-

- -

-

-

- -

--

-

-

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2007 2009 2010-2015 2007 2009 

AF1696 AF2884 AF288.i_ 42385 46935 

$3.31 $4.76 $4.76 NA $5.38 $7.39 

PH400 PH400 PH500 51516 57502 

$1.28 $1.28 $1.37 NA $3.45 $3.82 

G1060 33097 
- -

$2.23 NA NA NA $6.34 NA 

B160 6273 B273 58815 

$16.02 $12.57 $12.57 NA $11.59 NA 

2007 2008-2010 2011-2013 2014-2015 2007 2008 

AF2782 AF2883 AF2883 AF288L 46804 49883 

$10.93 $5.27 $5.27 $5.27 $14.57 $10.78 

PH820 PH820 PH820 PH820 51372 51372 
-

$1.37 $1.37 $1.37 $1.37 $3.73 $3.73 

G1010 G1010 33243 33243 
-

$3.16 $3.16 NA NA $7.97 $7.97 

B218 B360 FT187 57702 57702 

$12.87 $24.95 $23.92 NA $11.33 $11.33 
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Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024

O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. 

-

-

-

dba O'Reilly Auto Parts 

233 S. Patterson 

Springfield, MO 65802 

Chris Georg� 

Vanessa Creech 

PH: 417-829-5879 

FX: 800-925-0899 

probids@oreillyauto.com 

2010-2015 

46935 
--

$7.39 NA 

57502 
-

$3.82 NA 

NA NA 

- ----

NA NA 

2009-2010 2011-2012 

49883 49883 

$10.78 $10.78 

51372 51372 
--

$3.73 $3.73 

33243 33243 -- ---

$7.97 $7.97 

58180 MOT FT187 
f-

$45.40 $29.99 

-

- -

----

- -

- -

-

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

2013 2014-2015 

49883 49883 

$10.78 $10.78 

51372 51372 

$3.73 $3.73 

33243 

$7.97 NA 

MOT FT187 58180 

$29.99 $45.40 



* Hillsbo,o,gh co,oty ShooW, Office 
P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 

Automotive Filters 

Initial Term: One ( 1) year 
-

Optional Renewals: One ( 1) Annual 

Opened: 9-14-2015 
- - -

Awarded: 10-8-2015 
-

Expires: 10-7-2016 
-

1st Renewal expires: 

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD 

Vehicle Make & Model 
Part Name 

FORD F350 TRUCK 4X4 

Air Filter 

Oil Filter 

Fuel Filter 

Transmission Filter 

FORD E350 VAN 

Air Filter 

Oil Filter 

Fuel Filter 

Transmission Filter 

--

-· 

---

2007 

26804 

$4.96 

21372MP 

$1.19 

23243 

$2.15 

1-9739

$13.04 

2007-2012 

26418 

$4.94 

21372MP 

$1.19 

23595 
---

$2.00 

1-9751

$10.56 

-
N�pa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tam�FL 33605 

- -

----

Pete Duffy 
- -

- -- PH: 813-247-2141 

FX: 813-248-3092 

Cell: 813-368-6051 
--

p�20thst@gmail.com 

Pete Duffy@napasalesteam.com 

-

2008 2009-2012 2013-2015 

29883 29883 29883 

$5.05 $5.05 $5.05 

21372MP 21372MP 21372MP 

$1.19 $1.19 $1.19 

23243 23243 

$2.15 $2.15 NA 

1-9790 1-9790 1-9790 

$19.42 $19.42 $19.42 

2013 2014 2015 

26418 26418 26418 
-

$4.94 $4.94 $4.94 

21372MP 21372MP 21372MP 

$1.19 $1.19 $1.19 

23595 23595 
� - -t------

23595

$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 

NA NA NA 

·-

-

-

--

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

-

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

BID TABULATION 

The Parts House -

9828 Currie Davis - ----

- -
Tampa, FL 33619 

Arlene Carlisle 
- -

Vicki Wegmon 
---

,� -

PH: 813-651-1447 ---

FX: 813-651-1425 
- -

acarlisle@thepartshouse.com 

vweomon@thepartshouse.com 

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2007-2008 2009-2010 

AF2782 AF2883 
-

$10.93 $5.27 

PH820 PH820 

$1.37 $1.37 

G1010 G1010 

$3.16 $3.16 

B218 / B360 B360 

$12.87 / $24.95 $24.95 

2007-2012 2013-2014 

AF1615 AF1615 

$4.11 $4.11 

PH820 PH820 

$1.37 $1.37 

G6593 G6593 

$2.23 $2.23 

B144 8144 

$17.35 $17.35 
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2011-2013 

AF2883 

$5.27 

PH820 
--- -

$1.37 

--

NA 

FT187 

$23.92 

2015 

NA 

NA 

2014-2015 

AF2883 

$5.27 

PH820 

$1.37 

NA 

--

NA 

-

NA 

-- -

NA 

-. -

NA NA 

NA NA 

2007 

46804 

$14.57 

51372 

$3.73 

33243 
--

$7.97 

57702 

$11.33 

2007-2015 

46418 
-

$11.25 

51372 

$3.73 

33595 

$6.27 

58180 

$45.40 

- -

-

-

-

2008 

49883 

$10.78 

51372 

$3.73 

33243 

$7.97 

57702 

$11.33 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024

O'Reillv Automotive Stores, Inc. 

-

-

dba O'Reilly Auto Parts 

233 S. Patterson 

Springfield, MO 65802 

Chris Georg� 

Vanessa Creech 

PH: 417-829-5879 

FX: 800-925-0899 
--

probids@oreillvauto.com 

2009-2010 2011-2012 

49883 49883 
-

$10.78 $10.78 

51372 51372 
--

$3.73 $3.73 

33243 33243 

$7.97 $7.97 

58180 MOT FT187 

$45.40 $29.99 

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

--- -- -

- -

--

2013 

49883 

$10.78 

51372 

$3.73 

33243 

$7.97 

MOT FT187 

$29.99 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

- -

2014-2015 

49883 

$10.78 

51372 

$3.73 

NA 

58180 

$45.40 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 



* Hlllsb�°"gh Coorny She,IWs Office 
P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 
-

Automotive Filters 
-

Initial Term: One (1) year 

Optional Renewals: One ( 1) Annual 

Opened: 9-14-2015 

Awarded: 10-8-2015 

Expires: 10-7-2016

1st Renewal expires: 

-

-

- -

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD 

Vehicle Make & Model 

Part Name 

CHEVROLET IMPALA 

Air Filter 

Oil Filter 

Fuel Filter 

Transmission Filter 

CHEVROLET MALIBU 

Air Filter 

2006 

29115 

$4.54 

21522MP 

$1.19 

NA 

1-9727

$8.73 

2007 

26302 

$2.70 

21522MP 

Oil Filter $1.19 

Fuel Filter NA 

1-9727

Transmission Filter $8.73 

-

� 

-

Napa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Pete Duffy 

PH: 813-247-2141 

FX: 813-248-3092 

Cell: 813-368-6051 

pduffy20thst@gmail.com 

-

- -- -

- -

-- - -

-

Pete Duffv@.napasalesteam.com 

2007-2013 2014-2015 

29288 200039 

$12.00 $13.00 NA NA 

27060MP 27045MP 

$1.19 $1.97 NA NA 

-

NA NA NA NA 

-

NA NA NA NA 

2008-2012 2013-2014 2015 

29894 29894 
-

$13.19 $13.19 NA NA 

27060MP 27060MP 27060MP 

$1.19 $1.19 $1.19 NA 

- -

NA NA NA NA 

1-5566 

$18.98 NA NA NA 

- -

-

BID TABULATION 

The Parts House 

9828 Currie Davis 
--

Tampa, FL 33619 
--

Arlene Carlisle 

Vicki Weomon 

PH: 813-651-1447 

FX: 813-651-1425 

--

-- -

acarlis�thepartshouse.com 

vweQmon@.theoartshouse.com 

-

-

-

-

-

-

--

-

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2006 2007-2011 2012-2013 2014-2015 2006 

AF2962 AF2962 AF3171 AF9926 49115 
-----

$5.15 $5.15 $6.92 $7.09 $10.22 

PH59 PH59 PH48 PH500 51522 --

$1.28 $1.28 $1.32 $1.37 $3.96 

- -

NA NA NA NA NA 

8161 8161 8273 B273 58918 
-

$13.05 $13.05 $12.57 $12.57 $9.05 

2007 2008-2010 2011-2012 2013-2015 2007 

AF1129 AF1129 AF3594 AF3174 46917 

$2.51 $2.51 $5.39 $10.83 $5.72 

PH59 PH59 PH48 PH48 51522 

$1.28 $1.28 $1.32 $1.32 $3.96 

-

NA NA NA NA NA 

8161 B161 B273 8273 58611 

$13.05 $13.05 $12.57 $12.57 $13.12 
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Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024 

__ O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc.

-

-

2007-2009 

49115 
-

$10.22 

57060 
-

$3.45 

-

NA 

58918 

$9.05 

2008-2009 

46902 

$10.48 

57060 

$3.45 

NA 

58611 

$13.12 

dba O'Reilly Auto Parts 

233 S. Patterson 

Springfield, MO 65802 

Chris George 

Vanessa Creech 

PH: 417-829-5879 

FX: 800-925-0899 

probids@oreillyauto.com 

2010-2011 2012-2013 

49115 49288 

$10.22 $23.09 

51522 57060 

$3.96 $3.45 

NA NA 

58918 58931 

$9.05 $28.95 

2010-2012 2013-2015 

46902 

$10.48 NA 

57060 57060 

$3.45 $3.45 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

-- - - -

--

-

-

- -- - -

-- --

2014 2015 

WA10039 WA10039 

$12.45 $12.45 

57060 57045 

$3.45 $3.40 

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

NA NA 



* HUlsboro,gh eo,aty Sh""' Offi� 
P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 
--- -

Automotive Filters 
-

Initial Term: One (1) year 
---

Optional Renewals: One (1) Annual 
_ 

Opened: 9-14-2015 
- - - -

Awarded: 10-8-2015 
---

Expires: 10-7-2016 
--- - - -

1st Renewal expires: 
--- -

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD 

Vehicle Make & Model 

Part Name 

CHEVROLET TAHOE 2010 

22487 

Air Filter $4.24 

27060MP 

Oil Filter $1.19 

-

Fuel Filter NA 

1-9755

Transmission Filter $13.12 

-

- -
Napa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Pete Duffy 

PH: 813-247-2141 

FX: 813-248-3092 

Cell: 813-368-6051 
-

pduffy20thst@gmail.com 

-

Pete Duffy@napasalesteam.com 

2011-2013 2014 2015 

22487 22487 22487 

$4.24 $4.24 $4.24 

27060MP 27060MP 27045MP 

$1.19 $1.19 $1.97 

NA NA NA 

1-9755 1-9791 1-9791

$13.12 $15.87 $15.87 

-

- -

-

-

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

BID TABULATION 

-

The Parts House 

9828 Currie Davis 

Tampa, FL 33619 

Arlene Carlisle 

VickiWe�n 

PH: 813-651-1447 

FX: 813-651-1425 

--

-- ---

-

-

acarlisle@the_p_artshouse.com 
- -

vweomon@thepartshouse.com 

-

-

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2010 2012-2013 2014 2015 2010 

AF1519 AF1519 AF151L_ AF1519 42488 
- ----

$4.34 $4.34 $4.34 $4.34 $11.33 

PH48 PH48 PH48 PH48 57060 

$1.32 $1.32 $1.32 $1.32 $3.45 

-- -

NA NA NA NA NA 

8240 8240 8240 8240 58369 

$15.46 $15.46 $15.46 $15.46 $16.56 
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-

Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024

O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. 

dba O'Reill Auto Parts 
-- -- - -

233 S. Patterson 

-
Springfield, MO 65802 

Chris George 

Vanessa Creech 
----

PH: 417-829-5879 

FX: 800-925-0899 

probids@oreillyauto.com 

2012-2013 2014 2015 

42488 42488 42488 
---

$11.33 $11.33 $11.33 

57060 57060 57045 
-

$3.45 $3.45 $3.40 

-

NA NA NA 

58369 58369 58369 
-- ---

$16.56 $16.56 $16.56 

-

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

- -

-

- -

NA 

-

NA 

-

NA 

NA 



* Hm,ooro,gh Co,oty Sh""'' a,�

P.O. Box 3371 
Tampa, FL 33601 

Bid Number: 24-15 
- - -

Automotive Filters 
--- -

Initial Term: One ( 1) year 

Optional Renewals: One ( 1) Annual 

Opened: 9-14-2015 
- - ---

Awarded: 10-8-2015 
-

Expires: 10-7-2016 

1st Renewal expires: 
---

SHADED AREA INDICATES AN AWARD 

Vehicle Make & Model 

Part Name 

DODGE CHARGER 2007 

22843 

Air Filter $4.28 

27899MP 
-

Oil Filter $1.45 

Fuel Filter NA 

1-8579

Transmission Filter $10.79 

DODGE CARAVAN 2007 

22389 

Air Filter $3.50 

21348MP 

Oil Filter $1.19 

Fuel Filter NA 

17960 

Transmission Filter $7.60 

Cost for miscellaneous filters not listed 

---

- --

--

Napa Auto Parts 

217 N. 201h Street 

Tampa, FL 33605 

Pete Duffy 

PH: 813-247-2141 
---

FX: 813-248-3092 

Cell: 813-368-6051 

-

-

---

--

-

BID TABULATION 

- - --

- -

The Parts House 
---

9828 Currie Davis 

Tampa, FL 33619 

Arlene Carlisle 

Vicki Wegmon 

PH: 813-651-1447 
--

FX: 813-651-1425 

- - -

---

-

� 

----

-

-

--

- --- - - - -- -

pduffy20thst@gmail.com acarlisle@thepartshouse.com 
-- --

Pete Duffy@napasalesteam.com vweomon@.theoartshouse.com 

PART#/ PRICE EACH Highlighted Cells indicate award for that item 

2008-2010 2011-2013 2014 2015 2007 2008-2010 2011-2013 2014-2015 2007 

29746 29746 29746 29746 AF3904 AF3904 AF5197 AF5197 42843 
-

$13.11 $13.11 $13.11 $13.11 $4.75 $4.75 $7.88 $7.88 $8.16 

27899MP 27899MP 27899MP 27899MP PH820 PH820 PH820 PH820 51085 ---

$1.45 $1.45 $1.45 $1.45 $1.37 $1.37 $1.37 $1.37 $3.73 

-,- - - -- -

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

1-8579 1-8579 - 1-8579 8216 8216 8217 58845 
I- -----

$10.79 $10.79 $10.79 NA $11.80 $11.80 $9.96 NA $16.00 

2008-2010 2011-2013 2014-2015 2007-2010 2011-2013 2014-2015 2007 

22389 29737 29737 AF7984 AF6165 AF6165 42389 
---

$3.50 $8.97 $8.97 NA $2.71 $5.61 $5.61 NA $7.57 

21348MP 27526MP 2100010 PH2835 P980 P1009EX 51348 

$1.19 $2.48 $2.48 NA $1.28 $2.41 $3.39 NA $3.45 

-

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 

17960 18839 8102 8350 8350 58934 
-

$7.60 $12.52 NA NA $8.78 $10.47 $10.47 NA $6.49 

10% above cost 27% above cost 
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- -

--

- - -

2008-2010 

42843 

$8.16 

57899 

$2.96 

NA 

58845 

$16.00 

2008-2010 

42389 

$7.57 

51348 

$3.45 

NA 

58128 

$11.35 

Purchasing Department 
Stephanie Douglas, Buyer 

813-247-0024 

O'Reilly Automotive Stores, Inc. 

-

dba O'Reilly Auto Parts 

233 S. Patterson 

Springfield, MO 65802 

Chris George 

Vanessa Creech 

PH: 417-829-5879 

FX: 800-925-0899 
--

probids@oreillyauto.com 

2011-2014 

49746 
-

$17.05 

57899 
-

$2.96 

NA 

58845 

$16.00 

2011-2013 

49737 
-

$13.77 

57526 

$3.29 

-

NA 

58128 

$11.35 

2015 

49746 

$17.05 

57899 

$2.96 

NA 

58845 

$16.00 

2014-2015 

49737 

$13.77 

WL 10010 
-- --

$3.59 

-

NA 

58128 

$11.35 

*41 % or better below list price 

--

-

---

-

-- - -

-

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

-- -

NA NA 

NA NA 

-

NA NA 

NA NA 


